
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2022/1/1 Sat 155,571 50,259 205,830 

2022/1/2 Sun 105,613 32,703 138,316 

2022/1/3 Mon 81,935 26,691 108,626 

2022/1/4 Tue 77,339 25,513 102,852 

2022/1/5 Wed 81,124 27,169 108,293 

2022/1/6 Thu 82,148 26,338 108,486 

2022/1/7 Fri 105,120 34,452 139,572 

2022/1/8 Sat 104,985 34,505 139,490 

2022/1/9 Sun 88,077 28,631 116,708 

2022/1/10 Mon 80,474 26,568 107,042 

2022/1/11 Tue 79,588 27,110 106,698 

2022/1/12 Wed 81,047 27,537 108,584 

2022/1/13 Thu 83,520 27,942 111,462 

2022/1/14 Fri 104,101 33,381 137,482 

2022/1/15 Sat 98,411 31,580 129,991 

2022/1/16 Sun 82,818 25,561 108,379 

2022/1/17 Mon 80,025 26,327 106,352 

2022/1/18 Tue 79,886 28,426 108,312 

2022/1/19 Wed 85,661 28,435 114,096 

2022/1/20 Thu 99,504 32,768 132,272 

2022/1/21 Fri 87,057 29,482 116,539 

2022/1/22 Sat 74,008 27,548 101,556 

2022/1/23 Sun 56,435 18,212 74,647 

2022/1/24 Mon 61,215 19,881 81,096 

2022/1/25 Tue 60,691 20,319 81,010 

2022/1/26 Wed 63,272 21,258 84,530 

2022/1/27 Thu 63,473 20,581 84,054 

2022/1/28 Fri 74,401 23,323 97,724 

2022/1/29 Sat 56,378 16,279 72,657 

2022/1/30 Sun 56,286 15,937 72,223 

2022/1/31 Mon 38,192 11,703 49,895 

2,528,355 826,419 3,354,774 

81,560 26,659 108,219 
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